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SCHEDULE

Bank.

The Bank of Ireland

The Provincial Bank of Ireland Limited
The National Bank, Limited

The Belfast Banking Company, Limited
The Ulster Bank, Limited

The Northern Banking Company, Limited

Total

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
£

410,000

220,000

120,000

350,000

290,000

244,000

1,634,000
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