Document Generated: 2024-05-27

Status: Point in time view as at 01/02/1991.

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Bankers (Northern Ireland) Act 1928, SCHEDULE. (See end of Document for details)

## SCHEDULE

Bank.	Amount of Fiduciary Issue
	£
The Bank of Ireland	410,000
The Provincial Bank of Ireland Limited	220,000
The National Bank, Limited	120,000
The Belfast Banking Company, Limited	350,000
The Ulster Bank, Limited	290,000
The Northern Banking Company, Limited	244,000
Total	1,634,000
	<del></del>

## **Status:**

Point in time view as at 01/02/1991.

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Bankers (Northern Ireland) Act 1928, SCHEDULE.